Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kog ToBapa

502100051203190

502100051103190

502100102253190

502100102153190

Kop,

STZ0.5

STZ05G

STZ 10

STZ10G

Upright Slabs Clamp

Product information

Features:

Simple applying and disconnecting by means of holdfast application: clamp must not be lifted manually
No adjustment of the clamping range

Huge multiplication guarantees optimum safety

Web sling instead of chain: light weight

With spring tension

Ideal for concrete and natural stones

WLL
ton

0,5

0,5

Jaw width
mm

40-120

30-110

100-225

90-215

Contact surface
mm

Serrated

Rubber-Lined

Serrated

Rubber-Lined

Bec
kg

14

14
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