

Upright Slabs Clamp

Product information

Features:

- Simple applying and disconnecting by means of holdfast application: clamp must not be lifted manually
- No adjustment of the clamping range
- Huge multiplication guarantees optimum safety
- Web sling instead of chain: light weight
- With spring tension
- Ideal for concrete and natural stones

Код товара	Код	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	Contact surface mm	Bec kg
502100051203190	STZ 0.5	0,5	40-120	Serrated	8
502100051103190	STZ 0.5 G	0,5	30-110	Rubber-Lined	8
502100102253190	STZ 10	1	100-225	Serrated	14
502100102153190	STZ 10 G	1	90-215	Rubber-Lined	14